I
I23 I241N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
Note(1)　　  Minimum allowable value of chamfer dimension r
Remarks1.　 Models with a stud diameter d1 of 4 mm or less have no oil hole.  For models with a stud dia.  5 to 10mm, oil hole (re-greasing
fitting) is provided at the head.  Other models are provided with an oil hole (grease nipple) at the head and an oil hole each on the
outside surface and end surface of the stud.
 2.　 Shield type models with a stud diameter d1 of 10mm or less and the sealed type models are provided with prepacked grease.

24.9
19.8
19.8
19.8
0.6
0.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
5
10
5
5
5
  8 CF-SFU-   8 B
16 CF-SFU-16 B 35164 18 16 19.6 44.5 24.9 0.8 10
18 CF-SFU-18 B
20 CF-SFU-20 B
CF-SFU-20-1 B
52
47
435
360
24
24
20
20
25.6
25.6
50.5
50.5
24.9
24.9
0.8
0.8
10
10
10 CF-SFU-10 B
CF-SFU-10-1 B
22
26
  44
  59
12
12
10
10
13.2
13.2
33
33
19.8
19.8
0.6
0.6
5
5
12 CF-SFU-12 B
CF-SFU-12-1 B
L1B2 C1B
max
B1